
C O C K TA I L M E N U



Christmas

I T’S A W O N D E R F U L L I F E · 39
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 

persimmon & orange jam, maple syrup, 
cedro, egg white

W H I T E C H R I S T M A S · 35
Don Julio 1942, Wray & Nephew, 

Cherry Heering,  spicy pineapple cordial, 
clementine & bergamot

C H R I S T M A S VAC AT I O N · 18
Appleton 12yo Rum, Cointreau,  

panettone syrup, lemon

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.







Aperitivo

R O M A N H O L I DAY · 16
Savoia Americano, Campari, Suze, 

wild berry kombucha

R E D D E S E R T · 18
Italian sparkling wine, Aperol, 

lemonade, orange granita

I  T R E VO LT I · 15
Italian sparkling wine, 

pink pepper & mandarin shrub, 
elderflower liqueur

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



I L  G AT TO PA R D O N EG R O N I · 16
Seven Hills Gin, Passito di Pantelleria, 
Amari, Campari, Cinzano Vermouth Di 

Torino Rosso 1757

N EG R O N I B I A N C O · 18
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Suze, Italicus, 

1757 Cinzano Dry Vermouth

C H O C O N EG R O N I · 16
Del Professore Mounsier Gin, Campari, 

chocolate vermouth, coffee

S O L E R A N EG R O N I · 17
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Campari, 

Cinzano Vermouth Di Torino Rosso 1757

Negroni

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.







Signature

S E V E N B E AU T I E S · 14
Vecchia Romagna Brandy, Alchermes, 

lychee, rose, rosemary, lemon

C A S A N OVA 70 · 18
Pistachio Infused Bulleit Bourbon, coconut, 

orange blossom, lemon bitter

L’AV V E N T U R A · 18
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Muyu Chinotto, 

chilli honey, bergamot, vanilla

 A M I C I  M I E I  · 14
Seven Hills Gin, fig marmalade, 

Sambuco Cordial, amarena, lemon

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



L A D O LC E V I TA · 16
Cîroc Vodka, mandarin liqueur, 

cold brew espresso, zabaione foam 

D JA N G O · 13
Pampero Especial Rum, Appleton Estate 12yo Rum, 

Disaronno, banana jam, coconut, caramel

Dopocena

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.







Mocktails

N OT A N EG R O N I · 10
Seedlip Grove 42 Citrus, Martini Vibrante, chinotto

B R-H U M B L E · 10
Seedlip Spice 94 Aromatic, fig jam, 

elderflower syrup, lemonade, grenadine

 B E L L I-N O · 10
Sei Bellissimi Bellino Sparkling Wine, 

elderflower syrup, pink pepper & mandarin shrub 

D O LC E C O L A DA · 10
Coconut water, banana jam, 

caramel sauce, lemon

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



Cocchi Extra Dry
Cocchi Torino
Cocchi Americano 
Cocchi Americano Rosa
Cocchi Dop Teatro Amaro
Cocchi Barolo Chinato
Cocchi Barolo Chinato Esportazione
Cocchi Americano 1990
Punt & Mes
Antica Formula Carpano
Vermouth Del Professore Chinato
Vermouth Di Torino Superiore Del Professore
Mancino Chinato
Mancino Bianco Ambrato
Mancino Secco
Mancino Rosso Amaranto 
Mancino Sakura
Mancino Vecchio
Cinzano 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Extra Dry 
Cinzano 1757 Vermouth Di Torino Rosso

6
7
7
7
9

10
25
25

7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8

25
8
9

Vermouth 50 ml

Amaro Nonino
Cynar
Amaro Averna
Amaro Lucano
Amaro Lucano Anniversario
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Santoni
Amaro Del Capo
Fernet Branca
Fernet Branca Menta 

7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8

Amari

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml measures, 25ml available on request.



Sipsmith Sloe
Tanqueray Export Strenght
Tanqueray No. 10
Portobello Road No. 171
Hayman’s Old Tom
Plymouth Navy Strenght
Roku 
No. 3 London Dry Gin
Hendrick’s
Gin Mare
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strenght
Seven Hills
Gin Del Professore Crocodile Old Tom 
Gin Del Professore Madame
Gin Del Professore Mounsier
Monkey 47

10
11

13
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
15
15
16
16
17

Gin

Ketel One 
Ketel One Citron
Stolichnaya Vanilla
Stolichnaya Elit
Tito’s 
Cîroc Vodka
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 

10
10
11

14
12
13
14
17

Vodka 50 ml

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml measures, 25ml available on request.



Del Maguey Vida
Del Maguey Pechuga
Casamigos Mezcal

14
35
20

Mezcal

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradise
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII

13
60

380
60

900

Cognac

Camut 6
Dupon 1988 D’auge 

19
50

Calvados

Baron De Siognac VSOP
Domaine De Jaurrey 1923 Laberdolive

12
280

Armagnac

Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera
Vecchia Romagna Riserva 18

12
35

Brandy

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Añejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Añejo
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo

15
19

20
50
18

20
21

30
52

155
400

Tequila 50 ml



Pampero Especial 
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Ambassador
Santa Teresa 1796

13
13

50
17

Venezuela

Santiago Carta Blanca
Santiago De Cuba 8
Santiago De Cuba 11 Añejo Superior
Santiago De Cuba 12 Extra Añejo
Havana Club Seleccion De Maestro

10
11

13
15
18

Cuba

Appleton Estate 12yo
Appleton Estate 21yo

14
22

Jamaica

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay XO

13
15

Barbados

El Dorado Grand Special Reserva 400

Guyana

Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

18
30

Guatemala

Rum 50 ml

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml measures, 25ml available on request.



Maker’s Mark
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye 
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Hudson Manhattan Rye
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Blanton’s Original

11
11
11
11
11

13
13
15
16
22

American Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Hakashu 12
Nikka Taketsuru 17
Suntory Yamazaki 18
Nikka Taketsuru 21
Suntori Yamazaki Mizunara

22
27
65

150
250
350
650

Japanese Whisky

Jameson 10

Irish Whisky

Whisky 50 ml

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml measures, 25ml available on request.



Glenfiddichh 15 Solera
Glenfiddich 21
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 21 Port Wood 
Macallan 18
Macallan 25

15
55
18

40
120

700

Speyside

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Oban 14
Mortlach 16
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore King Alexander III
Dalmore 25

11
38
15

32
40
36
90

460

Highland

Port Charlotte 10
Talisker 10
Talisker 25
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 
Arbdeg 10
Bruchladdich Classic Laddie
Lagavulin 16

12
12

60
13
14
14
18

Island & Islay

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 18
Chivas Regal 25

10
16

45
10
26

120

Blended

Scotch Whisky 50 ml



Nardini Bianca
Nardini Bianca Extrafina
Nardini Riserva 5
Nardini Riserva 7
Nardini Riserva 15
Jacopo Poli Merlot
Capovilla Grappa Di Bassano
Capovilla Grappa Di Merlot
Capovilla Grappa Di Brunello
Capovilla Grappa Di Amarone
Capovilla Grappa Di Moscato Giallo
Capovilla Grappa Di Nebbiolo
Capovilla Grappa Di Ribolla Gravner
Capovilla Grappa Di Tabacco
Bava Uva Antica Distillato Di Malvasia
Antinori, Grappa Di Tignarello
Allegrini Grappa Di Amarone Della Valpolicella
Allegrini, Grappa Di Recioto
Ben Rye, Grappa Di Donnafugata
Poli Grappa Barili Di Sassicaia
Tre Soli Tre Grappa Di Nebbiolo
Castelletto Dell’Annunziata
Selezione Del Fondatore Paolo Berta

13
20
23
28
45
14
17

28
31
31
31
31
32
55
23
23
23
23
30
38
55
70
88

Grappa 50 ml

For allergy information please ask a member of staff.
Prices are VAT inclusive and a discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml measures, 25ml available on request.

Limoncello
Mandarinetto

HOMEMADE LIQUEURS
9
9



Montecristo No.4
Montecristo Open Eagle
H. Upmann Magnum 50
H. Upmann Magnum 54
Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No.2
Partagas Serie D No.4
Romeo y Julieta Petit Royales
Trinidad Vigia
Davidoff Dominicana Short Robusto
Davidoff Nicaragua Robusto
Davidoff WC Late Hours Churchill
Cohiba Siglo II
Cohiba Talisman EL 2017
Behike 52

28
55
45
40
35
38
25
55
45
40
55
42

450
500

Cigar




